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Environmental Commission 

 

2023 Meeting Calendar 

 
(Second Tuesday of Each Month at 7:00 PM MMCC) 

 

The Environmental Commission of the Borough of Matawan will hold their monthly 

meetings at 7:00 PM at the Matawan Municipal Community Center, 201 Broad Street, 

Matawan, New Jersey 07747 on the following dates: 

 

  Tuesday, February 14, 2023 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

  Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

  Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

  Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

  Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

NO AUGUST MEETING 

  Tuesday, September 12, 2023  

  Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

  Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

  Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

 

All meetings will be on the second Tuesday of every month except where noted above.  

(*) 

 

A copy of this calendar may be obtained at the Office of the Borough Clerk, Borough of 

Matawan, 201 Broad Street, Matawan, NJ during normal business hours, by contacting 

the Clerk at karen.wynne@matawanborough.com or on the Borough’s website calendar 

www.matawanborough.com.   

 

Karen Wynne, RMC 

Municipal Clerk 
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